Durable Lighting Made for Industrial Safety
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
A Series (Zone 1, 2, 21, 22)
Specsheet-2023-07  EN
Explosion-proof Light A Series Zone 1/2/21/22
The A Series LED luminaire is the ideal choice for marine and hazardous applications. They can be used in locations where
moisture, dirt, dust, corrosion and vibration may be present, or areas where wind, water, snow or high ambient can be expected.
● High luminous efficacy - Up to 140 lumens per watt

*Please note that net weight and gross weight may be subject to change because of actual configuration.
Page 8
Ordering Guide
EX - XXXW - A/A3/A4 Y Z D A F
1. Model Series 2. Wattage
5. Color Temp.
Explosion Proof Light A: 80/100W
A3:150/180/200W
A4: 250/300/400W
A
A3
A4
Y: Dimmable
N: Non-dimmable
22=2200K,
30=3000K, ...,
70=7000K
6. Beam Angle
D40=40°, D45=45°
D60=60°, D90=90°
7. Glass Type
A=blank: flat glass
A=C: Drop lens & wire guard
8. Optional
F: for food zone or blank
3. Product Code 4. Dimmable Optinal
Explosion-proof Light A Series Zone 1/2/21/22
Photometric
40 Degrees
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):38.6 DEG
60 Degrees 90 Degrees
Mounting Methods and Accessories
Explosion-proof Light A Series Zone 1/2/21/22